Group
SPIRITS (ABV)
Whisky
Brandy
Gin
Rum
Vodka
Other Spirits
Alcopops
Small Distillery
WINE (Litres)
Low Alc. Wine
Light Wine
Sparkling Wine
Heavy Wine
CIDER (Litres)
High % Small Brewery
High % Large Brewery
Medium % Small Brewery
Medium % Large Brewery
Low % Small Brewery
Low % Large Brewery
BEER (Litres)
High % Small Brewery
High % Large Brewery
Medium % Small Brewery
Medium % Large Brewery
Low % Small Brewery
Low % Large Brewery
TOBACCO (Kgs)
Cigars
Cigarettes
Other Tobacco
Hand Rolling
ROAD FUEL (Litres)
Petrol
Unleaded Petrol
Super U/L Petrol
Diesel

Hydrotreated Vegetable Oil

1st Quarter

26,653.86
4,121.99
512.57
2,236.09
1,860.91
3,116.17
12,706.31
296.93
1,802.89
714,068.63
2,920.38
674,403.90
28,752.09
7,992.26
165,532.23
744.35
18,868.78
1,358.24
144,538.36
22.50
1,332,743.41
975.60
174,983.04
68,778.81
1,087,038.06
967.90

61.72

15.22

46.30

0.20
9,272,423.00
5,345,802.00
5,224,283.00
121,519.00
3,669,577.00
257,044.00

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

2025

26,653.86
9,646.20
1,069.23
6,336.65
4,972.20
9,448.96

26,894.08

669.89
2,922.78
1,577,266.74
6,922.48
1,490,305.48

68,613.02

11,425.76

505,485.01
2,462.12

38,289.84

2,991.07

461,697.65
44.34
3,267,552.69
2,330.82
472,002.76
130,899.25
2,659,891.97
40.91
2,386.98
3,572.95
48.92
2,982.02

0.83

541.18
19,134,580.00
11,111,861.00
10,851,499.00
260,362.00
7,545,468.00
477,251.00

Total



