Group	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	
SPIRITS (ABV)	26,653.86		-	-	-	26,653.86
Whisky	4,121.99		-	-	-	9,646.20
Brandy	512.57		-	-	-	1,069.23
Gin	2,236.09		-	-	-	6,336.65
Rum	1,860.91		-	-	-	4,972.20
Vodka	3,116.17		-	-	-	9,448.96
Other Spirits	12,706.31		-	-	-	26,894.08
Alcopops	296.93		-	-	-	669.89
Small Distillery	1,802.89		-	-	-	2,922.78
WINE (Litres)	714,068.63		-	-	-	1,577,266.74
Low Alc. Wine	2,920.38		-	-	-	6,922.48
Light Wine	674,403.90		-	-	-	1,490,305.48
Sparkling Wine	28,752.09		-	-	-	68,613.02
Heavy Wine	7,992.26		-	-	-	11,425.76
CIDER (Litres)	165,532.23		-	-	-	505,485.01
High % Small Brewery	744.35		-	-	-	2,462.12
High % Large Brewery	18,868.78		-	-	-	38,289.84
Medium % Small Brewery	1,358.24		-	-	-	2,991.07
Medium % Large Brewery	144,538.36		-	-	-	461,697.65
Low % Small Brewery	-		-	-	-	-
Low % Large Brewery	22.50		-	-	-	44.34
BEER (Litres)	1,332,743.41		-	-	-	3,267,552.69
High % Small Brewery	975.60		-	-	-	2,330.82
High % Large Brewery	174,983.04		-	-	-	472,002.76
Medium % Small Brewery	68,778.81		-	-	-	130,899.25
Medium % Large Brewery	1,087,038.06		-	-	-	2,659,891.97
Low % Small Brewery	-		-	-	-	40.91
Low % Large Brewery	967.90		-	-	-	2,386.98
TOBACCO (Kgs)	61.72		-	-	-	3,572.95
Cigars	15.22		-	-	-	48.92
Cigarettes	46.30		-	-	-	2,982.02
Other Tobacco	0.20		-	-	-	0.83
Hand Rolling	-		-	-	-	541.18
ROAD FUEL (Litres)	9,272,423.00		-	-	-	19,134,580.00
Petrol	5,345,802.00		-	-	-	11,111,861.00
<b>Unleaded Petrol</b>	5,224,283.00		-	-	-	10,851,499.00
Super U/L Petrol	121,519.00		-	-	-	260,362.00
Diesel	3,669,577.00		-	-	-	7,545,468.00
Hydrotreated Vegetable Oil	257,044.00		-	-	-	477,251.00